

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-E

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1495/2019

NOOR AHAMMED FAKEERSAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-07-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK ARADHE

[PARTIAL COURT WORKING DAYS BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Katarki, Adv.
Ms. Veena Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Deva Vrat Anand, Adv.
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shrutika Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Gulab Inamdar, AOR

Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(SAPNA BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)